
BOULEVARD PIZZA 

1076 N Rock Boulevard
Sparks, Nevada 89431

 
359-2124

boulevard-pizza.com

COMBO MEALS

COMBO #1
Take any Extra Large 2-topping 
pizza and add ANY of our fried 
appetizers sides or regular size Rojo 
Potatoes.

UPGRADE YOUR SIDE to an order 
of wings or chicken fingers for 
additional $1.50.

Pick one large 2-topping pizza, 
one regular size wings, and one 
regular size Rojo Potatoes.

Pick any one of our medium 
Specialty pizzas PLUS a 
medium 1-topping of your 
choice.

Take any two large 2-topping 
pizzas of your choice.

5 piece Fried chicken + Rojos, 
an order of Garlic n’ cheese 
bread and 2 salad bars.

COMBO #2

COMBO #3

COMBO #4

COMBO #5

$24.95

$27.95

$27.95

$32.95

$15.49

FRIED CHICKEN + ROJOS 

HOT HERO SANDWICHES 

WHOLE  $7.00   |   HALF  $3.75 

PEPPERONI, SALAMI, CANADIAN BACON 
CHICKEN BREAST 
MEATBALL 

 HAM, JALAPENO, CHEDDAR 
ITALIAN CHICKEN 

  VEGETARIAN 

We begin with a large sweet roll, pile on 
the meats and swiss cheese, then we 
bake it. Add lettuce, tomato, and a 
special sauce, and … Voila!

Tender, marinated chicken and potatoes 
cooked in zero trans-fat, pure vegetable 
oil. A popular alternative to pizza for more 
than 40 years.  

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS    
Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, 
Root Beer, Sprite, Dr Pepper, 
Unsweetened Ice Tea, Raspberry 
Ice Tea, Lemonade     

One size, one price, free refills   

2 LITERS TO-GO     
Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, 
Sprite    

BEVERAGES 
$2.50

$3.00

See our bartender for the current 
selection of draft beer, bottled beer, 
wine, premium liquors  and mixed drinks 
and juices.   

BOULEVARD PIZZA 

Our heritage dates back to 1967. We were 
originally known as Shakey’s Pizza Parlor and 
were the first pizza parlor in Sparks. Today, 
we’re still in continuous operation while 
others have come and gone. We make our 
pizzas the same way: with a thin, crisp crust; 
just the right amount of spicy tomato sauce; 
a generous helping of mozzarella cheese; 
and a variety of fresh toppings. After 
40+years, we’re still doing business the way 
we always have, providing you with quality, 
service, and a relaxed atmosphere for 
enjoying your favorite pizza.(About 12”) (About 6”) 

3 PIECE  $5.95 
5 PIECE  $7.95 

10 PIECE $13.95
20 PIECE $23.95 

ROJOS ONLY
SMALL (10) $3.00 
REGULAR (20) $5.00 

LARGE (40) $9.00

CHICKEN+ROJOS

serving the freshest thin crust in 
Reno & Sparks since 1967

Featuring:
Thin Crust Pizza

Fried Chicken & Rojos
Fresh Salad Bar

Wings and Appetizers
Full Service Bar



APPETIZERS, SIDES, & WINGS

Cooked in a zero trans-fat, pure vegetable oil;
these appetizers start you off right.  

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks 
(9 Oz. / Order)  
Breaded Zucchini Sticks 
(9 Oz. / Order)  

Breaded Mushrooms 
(9 Oz. / Order)                
Breaded Onion Rings 
(9 Oz. / Order) 
Combination Plate - Small 
(12 Oz. Total) 
Combination Plate - Large 
(24 Oz. Total) 

Jalapeno Bottle Caps 
(9 Oz. / Order) 
Chicken Fingers 
(5 / Order)  
Chicken Wings 

   TANGY BBQ| MILD|
HOT| INSANE |  LEMON PEPPER GARLIC DRY RUB 

Garlic Bread 
(4 Pc. / Order) 

Garlic & Cheese Bread 
(4 Pc. / Order) 

$6.25 

$4.95 

$5.00 

$4.75 

$6.25 

$11.50 

$5.00 

$7.75 

$2.25 

$3.25 

SALAD BAR 

WITH FOOD ORDER                       
A LA CARTE  

$4.50 
$6.00 

Our salad bar starts off fresh each morning with 
a wide variety of ingredients and dressings for a 
tossed green salad that never ends.            

SIGNATURE PIZZA SPECIALTIES

MEAT EATER 

Italian salami, pepperoni, Canadian 
bacon, ground beef, Italian sausage, 
and linguica. 

BOULEVARD COMBO  

Italian salami, pepperoni, ground beef, 
Italian sausage, fresh mushroom, and 
black olive. (Try it with red onions and 
green bell peppers) 

Small $12.75 | Medium $18.50
Large $22.75 | Extra Large $28.00

Small $12.75 | Medium $18.50
Large $22.75 | Extra Large $28.00

VEGETARIAN 

Fresh mushrooms, black olives, red 
onions, green bell peppers, then topped 
with fresh-cut tomatoes.

Small $12.25 | Medium $17.75
Large $21.75 | Extra Large $26.75 

Small $12.25 | Medium $17.75
Large $21.75 | Extra Large $26.75 

Small $12.25 | Medium $17.75
Large $21.75 | Extra Large $26.75 

Small $12.25 | Medium $17.75
Large $21.75 | Extra Large $26.75 

Small $12.25 | Medium $17.75
Large $21.75 | Extra Large $26.75 

Small $12.25 | Medium $17.75
Large $21.75 | Extra Large $26.75 

MEXIRITO 

Refried bean and picante sauce, topped 
with ground beef, lettuce, fresh-cut 
tomatoes, and cheddar cheese. 

WESTERN CHEESEBURGER 

Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ sauce, ground 
beef, crumbled bacon, red onion, and 
cheddar cheese. (Try substituting the 
ground beef with roasted chicken)

CHUCK’S SPECIAL 

Pepperoni, black olives, red onions, 
green bell peppers, jalapeños, and 
topped with cheddar cheese. 

BASIL PESTO MEDLEY 

Pesto sauce, roasted chicken, fresh 
chopped garlic, red onions, green bell 
peppers, and cooked tomatoes. 

CHICKEN ALFREDO DELIGHT

Creamy alfredo sauce, roasted chicken, 
fresh chopped garlic, black olives, red 
onions, green bell peppers, and cheddar 
cheese. 

Start with your sauce: 
Our Famous Red, Creamy Alfredo, 
Basil Pesto, or Tangy BBQ 

Then pick your favorite toppings:  

cheese
one
two
three
four-to-six

TOPPINGS

  $8.25 
  $9.25 

  $10.25 
$11.25 
$12.25 

 $12.75 
  $14.00 
  $15.25 
$16.50 
$17.75 

  $15.75 
  $17.25 
  $18.75 

$20.25 
$21.75 

  $19.75 
  $21.50 
  $23.25 

$25.00
$26.75 

Italian salami, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, 
linguica, ground beef, Italian sausage,  
roasted chicken, crumbled bacon, fresh 
mushrooms, black olives, red onions, 
chopped garlic, green bell peppers, 
jalapeños, pineapple, anchovies, shrimp, 
tomatoes, cheddar cheese, artichoke 
hearts 

Small Medium Large
Extra
Large

9 inch
8 slices

12 inch
10 slices

15 inch
12 slices

18 inch
16 slices

BUILD YOUR OWN

extra     $1.00     $1.25     $1.50     $1.75 MED|

SMALL (6) $5.75 REGULAR (12) $9.75 
LARGE (24) $18.00

THAI*

*CONTAINS PEANUT


