FRIED CHICKEN + ROJOS



Tender, marinated chicken and potatoes cooked in zero trans-fat, pure vegetable oil. A popular alternative to pizza for more than 40 years.

CHICKEN+ROJOS					
3 PIECE	\$5.95	10 PIECE	\$13.95		
5 PIECE	\$7.95	20 PIECE	\$23.95		

ROJOS ONLY

LARGE (40) \$9.00 **SMALL** (10) \$3.00 **REGULAR** (20) \$5.00

HOT HERO SANDWICHES



We begin with a large sweet roll, pile on the meats and swiss cheese, then we bake it. Add lettuce, tomato, and a special sauce, and ... Voila!

PEPPERONI, SALAMI, CANADIAN BACON **CHICKEN BREAST** MEATBALL HAM, JALAPENO, CHEDDAR **ITALIAN CHICKEN** VEGETARIAN

(About 6")

WHOLE \$7.00 HALF \$3.75 (About 12")

COMBO MEALS



COMBO #1

Take any Extra Large 2-topping \$24.95 pizza and add ANY of our fried appetizers sides or regular size Rojo Potatoes.

UPGRADE YOUR SIDE to an order of wings or chicken fingers for additional \$1.50.

COMBO #2

Pick one large 2-topping pizza, one regular size wings, and one regular size Rojo Potatoes.

COMBO #3

Pick any one of our medium Specialty pizzas PLUS a medium 1-topping of your choice.

COMBO #4

Take any two large 2-topping pizzas of your choice.

COMBO #5

5 piece Fried chicken + Rojos, an order of Garlic n' cheese bread and 2 salad bars.

BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS

\$2.50

\$3.00

Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, Root Beer, Sprite, Dr Pepper, Unsweetened Ice Tea, Raspberry Ice Tea, Lemonade

One size, one price, free refills

2 LITERS TO-GO Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, Sprite

See our bartender for the current selection of draft beer, bottled beer. wine, premium liquors and mixed drinks and juices.







serving the freshest thin crust in Reno & Sparks since 1967

1076 N Rock Boulevard Sparks, Nevada 89431

359-2124 boulevard-pizza.com



Featuring: Thin Crust Pizza Fried Chicken & Rojos Fresh Salad Bar Wings and Appetizers **Full Service Bar**

Our heritage dates back to 1967. We were originally known as Shakey's Pizza Parlor and were the first pizza parlor in Sparks. Today, we're still in continuous operation while others have come and gone. We make our pizzas the same way: with a thin, crisp crust; just the right amount of spicy tomato sauce; a generous helping of mozzarella cheese; and a variety of fresh toppings. After 40+years, we're still doing business the way we always have, providing you with quality, service, and a relaxed atmosphere for enjoying your favorite pizza.

\$27.95

\$27.95

APPETIZERS, SIDES, & WINGS BUILD

Cooked in a zero trans-fat, pure vegetable oil; these appetizers start you off right.

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks (9 Oz. / Order)	\$6.25
Breaded Zucchini Sticks (9 Oz. / Order)	\$4.95
Breaded Mushrooms (9 Oz. / Order)	\$5.00
Breaded Onion Rings (9 Oz. / Order)	\$4.75
Combination Plate - Small (12 Oz. Total)	\$6.25
Combination Plate - Large (24 Oz. Total)	\$11.50
Jalapeno Bottle Caps (9 Oz. / Order)	\$5.00
Chicken Fingers (5 / Order)	\$7.75
Chicken Wings TANGY BBQ MILD MED THAI*	
HOT INSANE LEMON PEPPER GARLIC I SMALL (6) \$5.75 REGULAR (12)	
LARGE (24)	
Garlic Bread	\$2.25

Garlic Bread	\$2.25	
(4 Pc. / Order)		
Garlic & Cheese Bread	\$3.25	
(4 Pc. / Order)		

*CONTAINS PEANUT

BUILD YOUR OWN

SIGNATURE PIZZA SPECIALTIES

Start with your sauce:

Our Famous Red, Creamy Alfredo, Basil Pesto, or Tangy BBQ

Then pick your favorite toppings:

Italian salami, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, linguica, ground beef, Italian sausage, roasted chicken, crumbled bacon, fresh mushrooms, black olives, red onions, chopped garlic, green bell peppers, jalapeños, pineapple, anchovies, shrimp, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, artichoke hearts



TOPPINGS	Small 9 inch 8 slices	Medium 12 inch 10 slices	Large 15 inch 12 slices	Extra Large 18 inch 16 slices
cheese	\$8.25	\$12.75	\$15.75	\$19.75
one	\$9.25	\$14.00	\$17.25	\$21.50
two	\$10.25	\$15.25	\$18.75	\$23.25
three	\$11.25	\$16.50	\$20.25	\$25.00
four-to-six	\$12.25	\$17.75	\$21.75	\$26.75
extra	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.75

SALAD BAR

Our salad bar starts off fresh each morning with a wide variety of ingredients and dressings for a tossed green salad that never ends.

WITH FOOD ORDER	\$4.50
A LA CARTE	\$6.00



BOULEVARD COMBO

Small \$12.75 | Medium \$18.50 Large \$22.75 | Extra Large \$28.00

Italian salami, pepperoni, ground beef, Italian sausage, fresh mushroom, and black olive. (Try it with red onions and green bell peppers)

MEAT EATER

Small \$12.75 | Medium \$18.50 Large \$22.75 | Extra Large \$28.00

Italian salami, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, ground beef, Italian sausage, and linguica.

VEGETARIAN

Small \$12.25 | **Medium** \$17.75 **Large** \$21.75 | **Extra Large** \$26.75

Fresh mushrooms, black olives, red onions, green bell peppers, then topped with fresh-cut tomatoes.

MEXIRITO

Small \$12.25 | **Medium** \$17.75 **Large** \$21.75 | **Extra Large** \$26.75

Refried bean and picante sauce, topped with ground beef, lettuce, fresh-cut tomatoes, and cheddar cheese.

WESTERN CHEESEBURGER

Small \$12.25 | Medium \$17.75 Large \$21.75 | Extra Large \$26.75

Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ sauce, ground beef, crumbled bacon, red onion, and cheddar cheese. (Try substituting the ground beef with roasted chicken)

CHUCK'S SPECIAL

Small \$12.25 | Medium \$17.75 Large \$21.75 | Extra Large \$26.75

Pepperoni, black olives, red onions, green bell peppers, jalapeños, and topped with cheddar cheese.

BASIL PESTO MEDLEY

Small \$12.25 | **Medium** \$17.75 **Large** \$21.75 | **Extra Large** \$26.75

Pesto sauce, roasted chicken, fresh chopped garlic, red onions, green bell peppers, and cooked tomatoes.

CHICKEN ALFREDO DELIGHT

Small \$12.25 | Medium \$17.75 Large \$21.75 | Extra Large \$26.75

Creamy alfredo sauce, roasted chicken, fresh chopped garlic, black olives, red onions, green bell peppers, and cheddar cheese.

